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CITY OF PORTLAND
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS

lod 4 _éwz{_éf-’/z : @sw

A building will be demolished at #_

on, M/M{%Z?G

The Contractor is ;2,,551. Z%a f KKA \Qe- f.g;_[@z //fu.«:..

Contractor & 2ewer Div. Notified Of Sealing Of The Sewer Dvain.

Dept, Of Public Worke May 12, 1970
Ma. Conn
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CITY OF PORTIAND, MAINE
DEPARTUENT oF BUIIDING IN8PECTION

¥ay 1, 1970
Frank Ressi & Sons Ine,

Carainer Maipe

Gentlemen:

(1)-story cencrete block "service stationpt l
With relation to permit applied for to demolish g building or

portion of building a4 #102., Brighton .ve, it is unlawful f
to commence demolition work until a permit hag been issueq from thig
department,

Provision is made for rodent g4 vermin eradication, No bermit for thg
demolition of 8 building or gt «“ture shall be issued by the Building
Inspection Department untiz and unlesg brovismions for redent and vermin
eradication haye been oarpieq aut under Bupervision of ¢ pest control
operator registored with the Health Depariment,

The building permit for demolition cannot be isayeqd until the
rrovisions of thig seation have baen satisfied, It ig the obligatign
of owner or demolition contractor or both o take up wity the Health
Department the matter of complying with this seotion, beirg Prepared

. to Inform that tapariment what Tegistered pest ¢orsroleparator ig to

be employad,
Very truly Yoursg,
R Tovell Brown :E-

h Director

Eradication of this huilding haa been completed, S- 4.9 O !
Cdenl SRoppiss precont 1p) ¢ge bay fasls Aawwﬁ? Of/c/wj

/5 com ,ééf? 5?9&)1 And é&f//";? Wwoold ée Use/28s iy

S
cofg’é’o og':‘_‘i%mrs %j )
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) APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
; Clazs of Building or Type of Strmcture ____ 500 ond -glfff__._.-..._...
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned Fereby applies for g permit s erect alier repair demolish inslall ke following buildingslruaurwguipmenl
in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Bus ing Code and Zoning Ordi, nance of the City of Porlland, plans gnd
Specifications, if any, submitted herewitk and the following spectfications:

Location .__1024 Erighton ave. Within Fire Limits?

Dist. No.____
Owner's name and address __&aukucmlué_ﬁmawmrm@gw Telephore....___.
Lesset's name and address ..

Telephone_..._.___
Contrartor's name and address oNners Telepnone._ . __ JE
Architect Specifications________ Plans No. of sheets ... ’
Propased use of building No. families
Last use Service Station No. families _______
Material. 2nsla2)a_ No. stories A Heat e Style of roof Roofing
Other buildings on same Tot
Estimated cost §__ __. Fee s.é.-_i‘P.__._,_.,

Geaeral Description of New Work

To demolish existing le-story concrete block service statior,

Land to be used for new highway.

Do you agree to tishtly and Permaneutly clese all sewers or drains connecting with 5
public or privaie sewars from this building ep structure tec he demolished, under +he

Supesvigiou and to the approval cof the Dept, of Public vorks of the City of Portlard? Yes

Bant to Heclih Daps.

Lo Haalih Dapt, t.f .20

Roca
I is nnderstood that this permil does not $nclude insiallation of heating apparatus which is tp b2 token out separalely by dnd in
the name of the heating contractey, PERMIT' TO BE ISSUED TO owners

Det1ils of New Work

LEct L TR
1

. Is any plumbing involved in this work* Is any electrical work involved in this work? rremmstan s onsan

' Is connection to be made 1o public sewery e If 1104, what 8 Proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice heen sentp Form notice senyy
Height average grade to topofplate ... Height average grade to highest point of 00 e
Size, front. depth No. stories ... __solid or filldland? ___ eadth or rack? ]
Maierial of foundating -~ Thickness, top bottom, cellar i
Kind of roof Rise per foot . Roaf covering (

t

No. of chimneys ... — Material of chimneys_..____ of lining - Rindofheat.._____ fuel o,
Framing fumber-Rind.—_____+ Dreseed or full sizet_____ Corper posts e Sills

——
Size Girder .._____ Columns under girders 5126 Max.oneenters )
Studs (outside walls ard carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridg.ing In every floor and flat roof Bpan over § feet, :
; Jolsts and rafters: 13t floor, ' 2nd , 3rd » roof ]
£ On centera: 15t floor, + 2nd s 3rd wy FOOF
' Maximum span; 18t floor, » 2n¢! y3rd » roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wallap height?
If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot__, to be accommodated__ ~number commercial cars to be accommodated....... .
E*; Wilt automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?........ :
§:4PPROVED; Miscellaneous ‘

Will work requ.re disturbing of any treeona public street? _..23......
Will there be in charge of the above work 2 person competent to
- se¢ that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?  ¥es ’

| Frank Yossi & Sons Ine, 3

INSPECTION CoPY Signature of oumer by {Qnu —‘!%»M.w.-rﬁm.emeqv& :

i

Ao
vl @
I - . S e, L o




Location: 1018-103) Brighton Ave.
Fab, 10, 1965

Murhall Siyms, Inc.
Po 0u Box 136, Att: Jomeph J, Rictiuti
Horcester, Hasa.

Doar ¥r. Riociutds

With raference to sign 38'x30" to ba epscted on roof of
Rastond's Tirs 3tosr, Brighton Avenus, Fortland, Haine, may we
bo informad if whe ‘cb has been canoelled?

The permit s@s issued on an appeal dated Jume 11, 1¥64 and
a8 cuch must be started within 6 months and substantially oo~
plated within a yos

1# howevor the sign ‘s shop complsted and ready to hang,
porhape wa cun hold the permit open & little longer, Please in-
fort

\
Very &ruly yours,

Gerald E, Mayberry
Deputy Budlding Inspection Director
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PERMT

22 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT bEY
OB Clas o Buitting or Type of Sractare -5 alof TARSS . S

puiond, Main ML 3030 | GITY of PORILERD-

T the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applics Fora permil to erect alterrepair demolish iusiall ihefollowing building slructurecquipntent
in gecordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Location —h02k BIAENGIL AV b e == Within Fire Limits? —ore Dist, NO-—rorer
Owner's name and address Frank_gossi & Song Trg, Lardiner Maine Telephone.m—a——
Lessee's name and address o Telephone.mrm—m—
Contractor's name and address .._QWOES o e . Telephong— e o=
Architect . SpecificatiOng e Plans 10 ..No.of sheets . -

Proposed use of building No. families .o
Last use . __ No. families .

Material i NO- SEOBSES wrmsmncrars HEAE o Sty le of root —.- Roofing -
QOther buildings on same 1o, S P e e
Estimated €05t S Fee s.j.:?.‘i...._._,

General Description of New Work

To remove {1)-4030 gallon (2)-3000 gallon (1)-2000 gallon(all gasoline stersee tanks). 7

To remove {(1)-500 gallon waste oil tank and (1)-500 gailon fuel oil storage tar¥
all cutside under ground.

0
Ly ¢

Saut 10 ke et
facd trom U Dopt.
It 45 understood thal this permit does nol Include installetion of heating ahparaius which §s to be taken out separalely by and in
the name of the heating contracior. PERMIT TC HE IssuEb TO ovmers

Devails of New Work
15 any plumbing involved in this WOrk? e = m _{v any electrical W k involved in this WOLK? corsmammsri e
Is connection to be made to public :EWer? e I£ not, what s proposed for sewage?

.

",

e

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? —— —
Height average grade to top of plate —oen . Height average grade to highest point u! O AU
Size, FrONCunmrmrimre depth N, BtOTIES e _solid er filled lancl?_.....___..._......‘...,earth orrock? w0 -
Material of foundation __ Thickness, 0P wmme—smm DOHEOHT e e EENAT a2 !
Kind of roof e RS PRF foot . Roof covering
N, of CHIMNEYS comsmmmrerem Material of chimneyg.. oo of LiNING we e Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind _+ Dressed or full sifud—wumme e COITET POSLS ommarmms o - 11| ———
Size Garder e Columns under girders - Size Max, On CENLETS ¢ ammmmmers—
Spuds {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridéing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Toists and rafters: 1at floor. , Ind ey 3rd T, S
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd J— e JE——— -
Maximum span: 15t floor. , 2nd s 3rd , roof — {
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wallslome helght? ‘
If a Garage

No, cars now accommodated on same ... tobe accommodated... __number commercial cars to be accommeodated... -
Wwill automebile repairing be done othet *han minor repairs o cars habitually stored in *he proposed P4 -

Miscellancous

APPROVED: o
. - Will wosts require disturbing of any treeona L Ublie SHEEE? e iam
-p{é Wt L)
:@’“ﬁ’”ﬂ@ﬁgf SatAVLo Will there be ia charge of the above work a person competent to
B CLLLT ) ] see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? . 320

P L Ut —

Prank hossi & Sone Inc.

[ e o i e

¢S a0t

lHSPZCTlOH coPY sigmlufc o! e by: /(gow_,(%# . W /. wf_l/M &jmﬁ!:i{‘

e
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM ,
g
tor  Albert J. Sears. Bullding Inspi- ¥ DATE: June 19, 1964 5

T

PROM:  Robert W, Donovan, Assistant Corporation Counsel

sSUBJECT: t\ppeal

-fT;.E?'ﬂEﬂﬂ

Bnclosed you will find file in connection with appeal of
Gordon F. Bloom heard by the Board of Appeals on June 11, 1964,
It will be noted that this aprenl for axception to the Zoning
Opdinance on 1018-1034 Brighton Avenue was granted subject to the
condition that approval 1s glven for the existing sign about 200
square feet located in area on front wall of main building above
large door openings and for the proposed stgn about 95 square
feet to be located facing Brighton Avenue on the edge of the roof
of the sales and office area, but not for the detached pole sign
aor for the sign in the panal on front wall of main building nesr
the small entrance door to that part of bullding.

pemracas

ps gy wen e AR

77—

Rnbert W, Donovan
Assistant Corporation Counsel

8p
Enslowure
cet Flanning
City Clerk
(uith copy of decision)

z5 120
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THE ABEL CORPORATION
Columbus 12, Ohio

237-8151

Executive Offices March 26, 1964
oUR 32nd YEAR

¥nr, Albert 3ears
Building Depar tment
city Hall

Portland, Maine

Degr Mr. Sears:
In accordence with our telephone econveraation yoaterday,
enclosed please find three (3) copies of signing pland,
as follows?
* (1) Free standing pylon sign, 20' high.
(2) Plot Plan indicating location of pylon sign.

(3} Plan for interior illuminated gign, 38' X N, —-
over sales area.

These signs were dgsigned for our Raymond!s Tire Center
ators, located on Brighton Avenue in the Pinetree Shopping
Center, and are being aubmitted to you, witn the request
for permlits.

May we hear from you a8 soon ap possible, inasmuch as wWe
have been operating without adeguate aizns, end have
found this to be dotrimental.

If you have any questions about these plans, please c¢all
me colleot.

Thank yeu for your co-operation in this matter.
Very truly yours,
ABEL GORPOR)}TION

Eé/jf ¢ /&.{d 5 -

1is Goldin ) -
R\ Sgpre Planning RECEIVED .
9 Jil-f .

h B

] Enclosure! MAR 27 1964

& 5o/ BEPT, OF BLO'G, INSP,
CITY OF PSTTLAND

ISBE& GOLDEN FALCON TIRES

- Q'%:ﬂfx}w%%é
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WORCFSTER MASS

City of Portland, Maine
Depairtment of Building Inspection

City Hall

Portland, Maine

Attention: Mr, Geralt . Mayberry.

Dear Mr. Mayberry:

In reference to our applic
permit for Raymond's Tire Stoar

Avenue, Portland,

The sign i3 contructed
of at least 20 P.S.F.

6 QUINSIGAMOND AVE

November 16, 1964

ation for a sign erectisn
at 1018-1034 Brighton

to wlthstand a wind pressure
and the face of the sign is of

3/16 white plexiglas (Rhom & Haas) with attached cutw
out plexiglas letters 1/3" thick.

Wa are anxious tc complete this installation before
the weather gets really cold.

: i3 necessary.

/Joseph J,

JIR/n

PR

Very truly yours,
rﬂURHALl:ﬁFQOREEZfEEEAkjf

s S

R Plesse do not hesitate to call us if more information

©w
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& QUINSIGAMOND AVE
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February 12, 1965.

Mr. Gerald E. Xayberry

Deputy Building Inspection Director
Department of Building Inspection
City of Portland, Maine

Dear Nr. Mayberry:

Thank you for your 1etter informing me of the status
pur permit to install 88' x 30" sign at Raymond's Tire
Stoar, Brighton Avenue, Portlesnd, Maine.

For many months we have been trying to get the roofing

5 compeny which holds the bond for that roof, to install
roof hlocks so that we can install sign. i called them

again after receiving your letter and was told that due
to weather conditions etc. they have been unahle to
start this work, 1 brought to thelr attention the
permit problem and they assured me they would make every
effort to get the work done soon.

s

The sign has been completed since iast September and we
are very anxious to get it out of our way S0 that we
may bill it.

cag e Rk

This is a matter -v r which we have no control. To
keep hond in effect, no holes may be made in that roof
unless it be done by contractor holding bond. We have
done everything in our power to expedite this phase af
the job, but so far to no avail.

b P AR MARRA A

We ask that you take this problem into consideration and

—_——

Very truly yours,

keep ithe permit open until we may complete the installation.

P T

}l\URHA 11 CORP’O,R):KTED
: e i) ./_&Mm}f FER15 1965
‘ geph o/Riccivti QEPT OF BLIG WGP
[ CITY OF PORTLAND
JIR/n -

—

RECEIVED

2
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Ref'em 1018334 grighton /vem”
wove 12y 1954

e JoBeph Je Mociutd co Lo faymond! 8 Tire shal
purhall, Ints 1015-2030 Jrd ghton Avenus
6 wtnatgamond Avanue ag tot Gordon i vloo
7. U, DoXt 136, vorcoster, taBgs 500 <olupbis ELd.,Boabon,25,!-'£\ss.
Dear Br'e deciutls

tgprait L8 jsmued O orect only 87 clectrio oign
30 incher migh and 3 fost in lengbls 3 agcordancd with corditdond
ay sob 5 T-B by yowr rogent apgeal, on the roof of your jlling o8

1 i ca vith our dlgcupsEon 88 follows?

per your pians end in compiion

GEHE

1, It is understood that
ve of plexlg

20 younds per SEMATD
2, 1t ip furd

snd of ouch

58
an to withatand 8 design load of
foot,

the sign face Hu

yupportn which you have detailed

bs located st 2 [eob from ed

at hot over L fect ©

thicimoss

at least

that the sigh

are to

ch end and

n centers elpevhere.

Yery Lruly your®h

Qerald Ee Maybarty
Dl

popuby

1ding Inspection Diructor
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WORCESTER MASS
october 28, 1964

city of Portland, Haine
Dept. of Building Tnepection
110 City Hall

Portland, Haine 04111

Gentlement

We enclose plan of construction and method of

instal‘ation for the sign on the edge he
roof of Raymond's Tire Stoar at 1013-1034 Brighton

Avenue.

Ap 1ication for permit was f£iled by our company
on December 27, 1963, 441781,

Very truly yours,

MURHALL INCORPQ?ATED
bdk;“ﬁ- ,}

Joseph Ja Ricciuti

JIR/n
wgCem

e
-

S

o F

-

RECE!VED
BeL su 1564

p.r‘i. OF uLd & 114
Ty OF ?uruﬁﬁb
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: AdFy = Ranr 1018103, Erighton Avemue 2
Juna 22, 1564
The Alel Corporation go Wt Haymond's Tire dtoar #
Att1 Ar, "134s Golden 1018-1034 Eriphton Avenue ;
dolustmo 19, Ohlo ce (o) Cordan Ve Bloom ié
surhall, Ine, 600 Colunbia Road 1 -
"ode Fox 436,Wercester,tags, foston 25, Jaag, i
Gontlazem : A 7‘ 2
_ ; A
“ The coning eppsal concerning ersotion of advertising signs in t S
. connection with Anymond's Tire tosr at the abova named Yocation hes i R
been mutolned by tho oard of Appeals subjeet to the conditfon "that i ' i
approval io glven for the existing eign abaut 20U squere fost in ares ! R
locsted on £rord vall of min bullding atove large door brenings and 4
for ths proyosed sizn atcub §5 square fest to bo located facing % \ ;
: Irighton Avamua on the edgo of the roof of the snles and offics aves, : B .
X, tut not for the detachad pole sizn mopr for the sign in the panel on 7 .
g Tront wall of main bullding nesr tha gmsll entrance door to that part : ! :
of the building®, :
llo further action towards issusnce of a permdt for the sign
on the adge of the roof can be taken by this dopartment until a plen
haz donn filsd shodng dstafla of ite construction nnd merhod of
fastening to the building,
Yery truly yours, -
‘. : AR
Al ' Altort J. Sears i '
. #uilding Inapection Uirsctopr -
PAKT]] |
\\
’ i
' . q
..‘!{‘ j i
I ' }g’;g‘:’
g
i i
‘ ; o
~ b F
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PERMIT ISSPET

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TR
Class of Building or Type of Structure . Signg ——
Dortland, Maine, .. JPecember 26,1963 [k E ok EnE ” Mgrl \

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

R ' The undersigned hereby applies for o permit o erect aller repair demolishinstall the following building structure equipment
: en necordanze with the Lows of the Slate of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans ond
specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the following specifications:

Location . . 1038-1034 Brighfon AVs — . cmomm—s Within Fire Linuts? Dist. Noww e
Owner's name and address .. GOI‘dQLE:_nm.QO)n,S69Q.Q91mbia_ﬂd&hﬂnﬂh0&wﬂﬁ' ‘elephonie..———mm o
Lessee's name and address .. Baynond Tire Ziers,-1018-1034-Brighton-Aver— Telephone o - ‘
Contractor's name and address ___Murhall Inc,, Bex 43F, Worcester,.MasBe . Telephone o -
Architect — . Specifications., ... Plans Y88 _ .__.No.of sheets X .
FRR R Proposed use of building . e .Hetail tire.skore..— No, families . e -
o Last use . ot N e R— : \
- Matetial magonry...No stories . - Jo. Heat .o oo Sty1E OF 100 e s T S ——

Neo 13 1964

Other buildings on same lot .— . s - [ RO
RN Estimated €08t $.— mormee = Fea §.-Ra00 v Ny
o N General Description of New Wotk
; 706’
G et S P AT Rt AT A A HE SR FE A LTS
R To erect electric sign 38" x 30" on roof of building -~ steady lighting

Permit Issued with Letter i

» . - ed eord tionally.{".'.'{f’ ./“{

BRI PN
R Tt is undersiood that ikis permit does nol include installution of healing apparalus which 4 to be laken out separately by and in i
e . the name of the heating contracior. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  Murhall, Inc. ] oy

» Details of New Work
1s any plumbing involved in this WOTK? e momrms . Is any electrical work involved in this Work? —mmmm e ’ \
> Is connection to be made to public sewer? 1f not, what s proposed for sewage? ——

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? e
‘,{"; ; Height average grade to top of plate e remsssie Height average grade to highest point af 1008 mcamrmn
8 Size, front depth No. stories .......solid or filled 14 12— —€arth o7 7OCk? o -
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar
Kind of roof —Rise per foot
No. of chimneys .. — « am— Material of chimneys...
‘g Fraiming Lumber~Kind.—-
Size Girder
v Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over B fest.
b Joists and rafters: 1st floot. 2nvi 3rd roof -
On centers: 1st floor. , 2nd 3rd  £17:] SOR—

Roof covering

f lining wr—eum v Kind of heat fuel
Dressed or full size?—— - COTNEr posts Sills

Columns under girders Size Max, on Centers —m——mer— :

Maximum span: 1st floor s 2nd 3rd ") ~
11 one story building with masonry walls, thicknesa of walls?. height? ~

R If ¢ Garage
‘ No. cars now accommodated on same lot..., to be accommodated.......number commerciat cars to be accommoedated..... .
Will automobile repafring be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propostd building?

Miscellancous '

APPROVED:
: /y ;; % [ ” M?, Will work require disturhing of any treeona public street?...N8. ., . ]
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to , o

‘ gee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

+

. observed? .. yo9..
: . — Raymond Tire Stoar g
Murhall, Inc. .
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. CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
A IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS 647 73
May 221964
VARIANCE APPEAL ot sl ey

Gordon P. Bloom s+ _Owner of property at 101841024 Briphton Avenue
under the provisions of Sectior 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby
Tespectfully petitions the Boarc of Appeals for a variance from the provislons of said Ordinance
Lo permit: erection of 4 detachei revolving nole sign having an srea of about 65 square feet,
and extending to a hoisht of 20 feot above the greund, of a sign +trh an avag of ahbout 95 square
feet on edge of roof of office, of a sign with ar area of about 2¢ scuart feet painted on front
vall of building above larze door opentrgs, and of a eign having an area of abour 75 square feet
placed against front wall of building (a1l to advertise dperations o° ratail tire store recently
erectaed), This permit is precsently net fssuable under the Zoning Crdinance for the following
Teasons: 1) Erectler of such signs will .norease by abovt 435 square feet the total area of
approximately 4300 square feet of signs praviously authorized for erecrion on nremises of the
shopping center property on vhich the bullaing in question is located, total are: of signs allow-
able without authorization of the Board of Arpeals beiny limltes te 1350 square feet by Section
16=A=5a of the Ordirance ao~lying to the B«2 Business Zone; ) The revolving pole sign which is
to be located about 10 feet back from the street lire wili encroach unlavfuily uron the 40-Foot
setback area required by Section 21 of the Crdirance apelyine to that part of drighton Avenue
vhere the property is loeated,

LEGAL BASIS OF APPRAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board of Appeats finda that the
strict application of the Provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
development of property which is inconsistent with the intent and purpoge of the Ordinsnce; that
there are exceptional or unique eircumstances relating to the pProperty that do not generally
epply to other Property in the sawe zone or nefghborhood, which have not arisen as a result of
action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in viclation of the
Provisions of the Ordinance Or notj that property in the Same zone or nejghborhood will not be

adversely affected by the granting of the variance; and thet the granting of the variance will
not be contrary to the Intent and purpose of the Ordinance,
/ ‘ = ) ’
q/, = é:;:féiu/ 2; £~éé£ff=»rx_.-
* APPELLANT
DECISION

After publie hearing held  June 11, 1964 » the Board of Appeals finds that all of the
above conditions do exist with respect to this property and that a variance should be

granted in this cases, subje:. to the conditions listed below,

It 1s, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions of the Zoning Ordinance
should be granted in this case,, subject to the condition that, anproval 1ig siven for the

existing sign gbout 200 Square feet located in area on front wel) of 22 . ‘y '
14 ]

the edge of the raof of the sales and office area, but nst foirZiy
the detac* d pole sign nor for the sign in the panel on front
wall of main building near the smail entrance door to that

part of buildine, ’ F APPEALS

‘é‘»: -




CITY OF PCRTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BCARD OF APPEALS

June 1, 1964

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will held a publlic hearing in the Council Chamber at
City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Thursday, June 11, 1964, at 4:00 p, m. to hear the appeal
of Gordon F, Bloom requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit erection
of a detached revolving pole sign having an area of about 65 square feet, and extending
to a helght of 20 feet above the ground, of a sign with an area of cbout 95 square feet
on edge of roof of office, of a sign with an area of about 200 square feet painted on
front wall of building above large door openings, and of a sign having an area of about
75 square feet placed agalnst front wall of building (all to advertise operations of
retall tire store recently erected) at 1018-1034 Brighton Avenue,

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance for the
following reasonst 1) Erection of such signs will increase by about 435 squate feet
the total area of approximately 4800 square feet of signs previcusly authorized for
erection on premiges of the shopping center property on which the building in question
is located, total area of signs allowable without suthorization of tas Poard of Appeals
being limited to 1050 square feet by Section 16«A-Sa of the Ordinance applying to the
B.? Business Zonej 2) The revolving pole sign which is to be located about 10 feet back
from the street line will encroach unlawfully upon the 40-foot setback area required
by Section 21 of the Ordinance applying to that part of Brighton Avenue where the
property is located,

Thia appeal 1s taken under ectlon 24 of the Zoning Ordinance which provides
such variance may ce granted only 1f thz Board of Appeals finds that the strict application
of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the development of
property which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there
are exceptional or unique clrcumstances relating to the property that do not senerally

apply to other property in the same zone or neighborhood, which have not ari a8 A
result of action of the applicant subsequent to the adoptlon of this <hethar
In violation of the provisions of the Ordinance or notj that propert same zone

or neighborhood will not be adversely affected by the granting of t“e v, .ace$ and that
the granting of the variance will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the

Ordinance,
All persons interested either for or agal- st this appeal will be heard at
the above time and place. this notice of required public hearing having been sent to

the owmers of pronerty within 500 feet of the property in questlon as =2~ ired by
Ordinance,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G, Hinckley

Chairman

o
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COLUMSIA B-H000

. PINE TREE SHOPPING CENTER
600 COLUMBIA ROAD
DOSTON 20, MASSACHUSETTS

May 27, 1964

City of Portland
Board of Appeals
City Hall

Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

I enclose herewith an original and ore copy of a
Variance Appeal with regard to a sign at the
Raymond's Tire Stoar, Brighton Avenue, Portland,
together with a check in the amount of $15.00
representing the f£iling fee in this nmatter,

We would appreciate, as early as possible, a hear-
ing on this application,

Thank you for your cooperation.

ery truly yours

cZ?:’?¢M?A
Lawrence J, Sperber
egal Division ,
LJS:ar
Enecls.

FRTE R g Pt o g




May 12, 1964

Mr, Gordon F. Aloom
600 Columbia Rosd
Boston 23, Massachusetts

Dear Mr. Blooms

At the request of The Abel Corporation and on behalf of Raymond's
Tird Stosr, Pina Tree Shopping Center, portland, Naine, we aré
enclosing herevith tw coples of gppea) form vhich must be eigned by
you ap owner of the property in conpection with & detachied revolving
pole sign and other painted signe which Raymand's wishes to erect
on these premises.

A fee of §15.00 will also be roquirsd betore this sppesl can
be processed for hearing by the Board of Appecle. The ochedule
of hearings by the Board in the coming weeks would indicate that
the enclosad forms gust be paturned to this office, together wvith
the necessery fes, on OF bafore Friday, May 15, if a heariog is to
be held on the next neeting date, which is May 28. 1f & hearing
s not held on that date, the next avallable date will be June 11,
and nc hearinge are gcheduled after that date wntil July 2.

Proupply upon return of the signed appeal forms and a check

{n the amount of $15.00 made payable to the City of portland, we

will process the appesl, the date of the hearing depending, of couts®
upor how soon the forms are returned to us.

Very truly yours,

(Mcs.) Patricia R, Meally
Legal Secretary

e An T mdeme =

g, SRS TE



. ALBERT J. Seans

INEPFECTOR OF SUILDINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Deportment of Bulldin} Inspection

A.P. Rear 1018-1034 BErighton Avemue

Harch 30, 194
Tho Abel Corporation co-to1 Raymond'p Tite Stop~ s .0 La)0 Trighton Ave,
atty kr, 1M Golden “ea a1 Corporation Counzel
Colukkua 19, Cldo cu tot Gordon F. Bloom,602 ' viv+ia Rocd,
Eoston, 25, Haws
Gent lezont oo to03 kurhall, Jus.; P.b, = .36,vWorsester,tass.

fudlding -permit for the erestion of & detached rs
an area of about 65 square fest, and extending to a holg
ground, of e eign wlith an area of about 95 uguere foet o
a sign with an area of about 200 squarc feat painted on
large dooy opsnings, snd of a oign having an ares of abo
spainet front well of tuilding (all to advortiselqpe
gently erected at the abova nomed location in this &
ioniny Ordinance for tha following reasonsi

1,

olving- pole sign beving
of 20 fest above v 4
dgo of roof of office, of

dof retail tire siore re~
ot 1ssuable under the

BOO oquare feet of signn
on on praxises of the shopping
lding in question is located,
hout authorigation of the

2, ? '
no wlll encroach unlswTully upen the
n pequired by Soction 21 of the Ordinance
rt of Brighton Avonue whiere the property

we underutand that you would like to seek a variance from the Loavd of
Appesls as regards theso (inocrepancics. Accordinzly we ore certlfying tho case to
the Corjoration Counsol, to whose offica in lioon 208, Gity ilall, &n suthorised
reprosantative shculd go to file the mppeals The appeal will need to be made out in
tho pame of and nlgned by the actual owner of the proparty.

If or whon tho appeal is sustained, considarable zore information than shown
on plan £iled will need to be furnished for checking Yy thia department bofore a
perzit can be issued for arsction of thoe signs. A plan will be nevded showing freming
and construction of both tho pole and reof eipns, type of plastic used for oither sign,
plee and raterial of pole suppodiing sign and nlse and depth below grade of concrete
pase for it, As nesr as can be told from pist plan filed, no part of pole aign is to
project bayond the strect lne. I this Sa noh s0 and sign ip to project mors than
12 inches beyond street 1ino, it will be necespary for parmit application to be filed
and sign to be orected by a sign hanger who io bonded in accordance with Luilding Code
requiremants to do such work.
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Tno Kbel Corporebion fage 2 yarch 30 1964
&15‘3"'3‘“”‘%
»@ﬁr tonent Of design (bl anglosed) coverisg th
gesign of the olgn 1 4] and thed? wup w11 noed 1o
e filled outy algneds 3o urned wibh © plan. 6 .
uildh do requizes t slgne © s andin u hetgt of 1088
30 fect ayove the EFONE gheir WP e »
gestgnod for @ 1pzd of ot 5y . unde per squors
-\ foots F rting carrying i sses Wl the
allowd and stropses K47 4nerad a Lhd rty-three and one=
trrd percent yha Jection Jems than
roquiredb dezd nd live 108 nes 0P ca ghall, ihe
overturnina monent to paura ARCOE 50 perom\t of
the poment the starility of th phrustures u peri.n!poaed
1ouds 1OY mnnidoru:l. .
vory trold yourss
bcrl’. Je i)
} fuilding Inspoction pipucto?
I
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June 11, 1964

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Gordon F, Bloom

AT 10181034 Brighton Avenue , Rear

Public Hearing on the sbove appeal wWas neld before the Board of Appeals,

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTE

Franklin G, Hinckley
fialph L, Young
Harry M, Shwartz

Record of Hearing

Gr 1d subject o the condition that ape

abc 200 squarz feet 1c~ated in area on
large door openingssand for the preposed sign ghout 95 square feet to be located

facing Brighton Avenue on the edge of the roof of the sales and office area, buf
not for the dotached pole sign nor for the sipn in the panel on front wall of
maln building near the small entrance door to that part of bhuilding.

roval 1s given for the existing sign
¢ront wall of main buildinn above

Mo opuosition.
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

June 1, 1964

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at
City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Thursday, June 11, 1964, at 4:00 Pe M to hear the appeal
of Gordon F, Bloom requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit erection
of & detached revolving pole sign having an area of about 65 Sguare feet, and extending
to a height of 20 feet above the ground, of a sign with an area of about 95 square feet
on edge of roof of office, of a sign with an area of ahout 200 square feet painted on
front wall of bullding ahove large door openings, and of a sign having an area of about
75 square feet placed against front wall of bullding fall to advertise operations of
retall tire store recently erected) at 10181034 Brighton Avenue,

This permit is presently not fssuable under the Zoning Ordinance for the
following reasons: 1) Ersction of such signs will fncrease by about 435 square feet
the total area of approximately 4800 square feet of slgns previously authorized for
efzction on premises of the shopping center property on which the bullding in question
is located, total area of signs allowable without authorization of the Board of Appeals
being limited to 1050 square feet by Section 16-A-5a of the Ordinance applying to the
Ba? Business Zonej 2) The ravolving pole sign which is to he located about 10 feet back
from the street line will encroach unlawfully upon the 40-foot setback area required
by Section 21 of the Ordinance applying to that part of Brighton Avenue where the
property is located,

This appeal is taken under Section 24. of the Zoning Ordinance which provides
such variance may be granted only {f the Board of Appeals f£inds that the strict application
of the provisions of the Crdinance would result: in undue hardship in the development of
property which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance} that there
are exceptional or unlque elrcumstances relating to the property that do not generally
aprly to other property in the same zone or neightorhood, which have not arisen as a
result of action of the applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether
In violatlon of the provisions of the Crdinance or not; that property tn the same zone
or neighborhood will not be adversely affected-by the granting of the variance; and that
the granting of the varlance will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the
Ordinance.

A1l persons fnterested either for or against this appeal will be heard at
the above time and ptace, this notice of required public hearing having been sent to

the owners of preperty within 500 feet of the property in question as required by
Ordirarce,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G, Hinckley

Chairman

?.i‘bi%

—

e




PeRMIT 2 13462
Addraw/A20- 22, at BTIE  PERMIT NuMBRR
Instalfoticn For: Tire Shop SieAm Beve)
hived o idg. g v ont
P OTAND PLUMDING e of 8. Pine Trae_Shopoing Mdwis
INSPECTOR Owner's Addresn 14 ghtnn Avermn
Plumber: q v Dates  11w5.63
zy__d. P. Walch T PROMOSED INSTATLATIONT Juwier] —er
AMFRQVED FiRsr INSPECTION SINKS
LAVATORIES
oaw _JHV-/ :f 1943 TONETS
BATH 1055
JOSEPH p. WELCKH SHOWERS
APRROVED FINAL INSPLCTION DRAINS
HOT WATER TANKS
th TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
ELCH GARBAGE GRINDERS
. U?ﬁfi?wix SEPTIC TANKS 3
] HOUSE SEWERS 118§ 2.00
B sowuttcin ROOF LEADERS (Conn. 12 hovre drain]
D SINGLE,
[ Mutt Fasny
L1 NEw consRueTion
REMOBEUNG
-1 PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION IM_*_?-_“.
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EXY
S ."Addrm/ﬂze-z

t } ote ‘ " £lf [ matiation Fors "

) NS/ UMBING

Laued el Owner of Bida pyne Trog 3h
PORTLAND PLUMBING -
INSPECTOR ’ Qwner'y addresn B
"\
plumbern nam B [
u___._-._"’-J"ﬂM“ .nxm:ml o] S
APPROVED FiRyt TRSPECTION T |
5-'__ "- % g 16 h OO
Date bt - n ” 400
yosees B g
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION
pate AL ] ” I ]
!NELCB __- _-
Samg"‘""m"“ —- | 3
[ COMMERCIAL -
—- ROOF LEADERS {Cona. To housa drath _
Loty ] o
et A A Bourkadr 40
[ LT FAMRY 1 |
NEW CONSTRUCTION -_ |\

(] FEMODEUHG m
FORTLAND HEALTH DEFT- PLUMBING INSPECTION £17,00

/______....v______,__,



B2 BUSINESS ZONE
IQD . CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

COMPLAINT

INSPECTION COPY

g DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
or Bz

CoMPLAINT NO._5R/AL Date Received —July 1, 1958

Location 1018 Brighton Ave,

Ouwner's name and addeess Pine Tree S
33l Forest Ave.

Tenant's name and address

G566

TAY o3 d 810t

Use of Building_ Bug waitdpg roont o ——
o Inc. .~ Telephone

Tclrphoneéﬁ_a__‘&_‘[———

Telephone

Complainant’s name and address. MeD, -
Description: Bus shelter in dilapidated copdition.

PH

NOTES: ‘Bﬂ 3 }{g, - ,41:,”, R e ‘\ by paa L 0W§ {\
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FU= Kche 9/2/58
August 13,1958

Coplt.~ 101640036 Srighton Averme- Dangerous & dilopidated shelter for tus

passingers

¥r, Paul C. Elalr, Treas, €0 tor Pina Troe Shopping Center, Ine,

Fina Trea Shopping Canter, Inc. 334 Forast Averue
600 Columhla Hoad Attt Hr, Saaha
Boston, 25, Hesa.

Dear ¥r, Slair:

Bofore your latter of August 6th wes recalved authorizing ro-
roval or demolition of the bun shelter on the Shopplug Gimber property 2zt
1018-1036 Ydghton Avenue, our Depariment of Fublie Yorkw hed established
that no part of the shelter is on the puble way wilch places it =1l on
tho Shopping Cantey property.

Upon thin information vesching City Fonager Julian Orr, he ine
structed me to contact the Shopping Genter to eces &£ the owmars of t* -«
property wuuid have the chelter revoved in connection with the bullt.ng
operationa porhaps by the sawe contractor.

When I contacted Mr. Smaha several wesks agg with regard to the
condition of tho shelicy, ha spealated whathor or nob it wonld ke a
worttivhile gesturs of good will on the part of tha Shopping Center toward
the dwollera in populous Bagamore ¥illage acrons the strest, Lo roplace
the sheltor with &n attractive structurs which would sorve tha purposs
ond moet tho nosd of all those peoyla,

¥ill you te good enough to lot me know, a2 sodon &s you oon, how
you feel sbout all of tiis?

This much is to Le eald in support of Kr. Orr'a view, that "draw=
ing the linss vory closs®, probebly it is the duty of this derariment te
order the owners of the land to corract the dangervas condition, irres-

pective of the fact that your corpany becans owners of Lhe sheltor unewarss,

That atep, of courso, I do not llke to take,

Very truly yours,

Warpan HoDonald
Inspector of Bulldings
WekeDim
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PORTLAND OFFICE BOSTON GOFFICE

394 FOREST AVRNUE 800 COLUNBIA ROAD

PORTLAND 1, MAINE BOSTOKN 2%. MASSACHUSETTS
SPRuUCE 3-3881 COLuUMBIA 858000

PINE TREE SHOPPING CENTER, INC.

PORTLAND, MAINE

ADDRESS REPLY TO.
Boston Office

August 6, 1958

Mr. Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings
City of Portland
Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. McDonald:

As 2 result of the request which you made at our
reocent meeting, the Board of Directors of Pine Tree Shopping
Center, Inc. has authorized me to write you concerning the
removal of the bus shelter located on our progerty en Brighton
Avenue, Portland, Maine,

You are hereby authorized to remove or demol ish
the bus shelter whenever it is convenient for you to do so.

Very truly yours,

PINE TREE SHOPPING CEETER, IRC,

Paul C. Blair
Treasurer




e~ «?

PORTLAND OFFICE

EORTLAND OFFICE BOSTON or<IcE
334 FOREST AVENUE 400 COLUMPIA ROAD
PORTLAND 1, MAINE

BOSTON 25, MASSACPUSETTSE

PIIE TREE SHOPPING GENTER, ING.

PORTLAND, MAINE

SPRuCE 3.3881 COLUMBIA 5-8000

ADDRISS REPLY 1O
Boston Office

August 18, 1958 h

e wrm (S 10 (% ~ ;,ma/rf\
Mr. Warren McDonald Wv‘"G( V“’G—' ( W a %

\ kY
Ingpector of Buildings
City of Portland
City Hall
Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. McDonald:

Thank you for your letter of August 13 concerning
the bus shelter on Brighton Avenue. Imn view of the compli-
cations that appear to be developing concerning this matter,
I hereby withdraw the license contained in my letter of
August 6 giving to the City of Portland the right to remove
the structure, and assure you that I will gee that it is re-
moved through our construction program,

Thank you for your courtesy.
Sincerely,

PINE TREE SHOPPING CENTER, INC,

»

Paul €. Blair
Treasurer

PCB: IMH

RECEIVED |

AUG 19 Jy5p

kel 9F 4L0'G, 1esp,
CITY OF POntLAND




1018-1030¢ BRIGHTON AVENUE




ISSUED

Q0T 14 w3

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT _
BOCA. USE GROUP +ovvuvrsressnssnnnssesnsssnsnngerssprogg s ess™s

B.0.C.A. TVPE OF CONSTRUCTION ...oooenniniieee Il)ol 2 S

ZONING LOCATION ...... eerrenaans .... PORTLAND, MAINE ..Gcke 13y 2033

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE .

The undersigned hereby apphies for apermit lo erect, alter, repair, demolish, moveor installthe fatlowing building, stricture,
equipment or change use int accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Partiand B 0.€ A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any. submuted herewith . ' following specificaiions:

LOCATION 1018=1030 Brighton AVEnug, = ShEHB. . oecueeneeeeee Los Nstrict #10, #20
{ Owner's name and address WD, QL. 34 BUI . ieeinrenie e .. 1 sphone 273=021L....
2 Lessee’s name and address ...oooereerienes I . T
3. Contractor’s name and address raira rohile. = .17, Elm 8t,,. Qorhan e ls ‘ephone §39=3568....
.. .......... .... No. of sheets 2.....
Proposeduseofbmlding aer . s . . No. families cvcerserse
Lost use ... P etrreiate reerensereanranes v e eeeaeen ... No families .. ...
Material...........No.smrics ....... Heat..............Stylcofrnuf ............. ROMINE cvernrasernonsse
Other buildings on same ot coooveveees veeaninne eeerenrrrerae T feeeereserrerins
Estimated contractural o5t bevveeerere: Appeat Fees -SRI
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr ......... feeraararrran Dase Fee
@ 775-5451 Late Fee  ceerieres
To eroct 4' x 8° teoporary sign for £irst time starting TOTAL $ .10.00.. ..

10=13+53 to 12-13-83. hon-fleshing lighted slon.

Stamp of Special Conditions
ISSUR PERMEY 70 §3

NO'TE T APPLICANT: Separate perniits are required by the installers and sithconiraciors of keating, plumbing. electrical

and mechanicals-

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing wvolved 1 this work? ...o.oeeeniieee 1s any electrical work wnivolved 10 this work? caeeiianie
Is connection to be made to public seWer? o..cvaaneenee If not, what 1s proposed for sewage? co...n Ve eaenene
Has septic tank notice been SENL? eanennen 2o ve aans Form notice SEt? «oveararer s v sre mrerrnisens e
Height average grade to top of plate ...ooeeere ++1v.0.. Height average grade 10 fughest point of 100f ..viiivareaens
Size, front covseenenes arpth vvveenienss NO SLOTIES s ovnness solidor filledland® ....oove v catshotrock? .oooveiaaes
Materiat of foundation v oooevaeseeers Craeeras Thickness, top .« ... .- bottom ..o cellar .o vvveens vereen veeens
Kind of to0f Leasrveseense cveve. Riseperfoot..oooocannriaeens ROOTCOVETINR «ovverrr sannseere eeereareairene
No. of ChiMOEYS acvreraerenesrnere Matenal of chimneys ....... of iming..vevene ot Kindofheat....... vanfucl..... ..
Framing Lumber—Kind ....ooveveee , Dressed or full sizel? voovveaaenres Cornerposts ... ST ) ||
SichirtIer................Culumnsundcrgirdcrs ...... everannes SIE e Max. OfCeRLETS suvrssran
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16° 0. C. Bndging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet
Joists and rafters’ ESLAOOE « ere  ecusner v RRQ convseeonene LIO e vene o 0008 aianineennee
On centers. fst floor ..... weaaeians J2nd ... IUUUUUTI ;| T S 1711 RN vemaees
Maximum $pam 1SL11007 «vvevrersea-s o 20d I | R Loroef e
If one story building with masonsy walls, thickness of walls? ..c.ovene R height? ovreerrsvens
IF A GARAGE
No, cars nowaccommodated on samelot tobeaccommodated ...« number commercial carsto be accommodated ...
Wil automobils repairing be done other than mesos repairs 1o cars habitually stored in the proposed bunlding? ..ovveeans
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECT JON—PLAM YAMINER .... Wil work require disturbing of any tree onapublicstreet?. o
ZONING: vvvrnvarenrsanmannansnsueusneesnrentess
BUILTANG CODE: «ccererrrse verareris wmesveen . Wiil there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire DEpls eecereevncereess Ceerasienanes . to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Deptt veverrvasuuraneises Veesesesa e e ArE observed? L5
OUHETS. senneonssnorenrasryssrnerrarestrmnsananttst :'/
Signature of Applicant "f'/~ {’:/’ Phone # coovanenrsrenens
Type Name of above Matk Clcughfor!-m veeeens 1020 Jﬁ 40
OUHEE cvvrearvssonnensnssrsrass erareneene
CQ and Address o.ovvnns

FIELD INSPECTOR'S .2 %Y APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY

-

.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.0.C.A. USE GROUP .............. beere e s s \\
~——=B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ......... RO “el .....

SEP 14 1983
ZONING LOCATION ........... ......... PORTLAND, MAINE Sept, .13, .1593.

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND MAINE 0 -

The undersigned hereby applies fur a pernut to erect, alier, repar, dermolish, move or install the foltowing building, siructure,
equiptient or change use i accordarice wuth the Laws of the Stare of Maine, the Portland B 0.C A. Bulding Code and Zoning
Orcinnanice of the fé *af FPoriland with plans and spectfications, if any, submtted herewith and the Jfollowing specificativns;

LOCATION .70 0., .. Brichton, Epmr Qmbar.... FieDsia #1 0, #20
I Owner's name and addrr:ss & ....... m:&:ﬂllﬂm ....... Seveie vavan Telephone . ...........
2 Lessee’s name and address Rclﬂ of Pigsa .= g .~ SR Athanaafon Telephone J61-28 '“84
3 Contractor’s name and address ... Mafng, mmm& . 17.BIn.St, .Carham Telephone ....930=3562
................. Cerrebasasine. da 38....... No ofsheets ........
Proposed use of building . Phﬂtmrmt vith, MP M’HJ. ....... v+ viivess. No familes ......... .
Lastuse ooovh oiviiiiiiniiiinnaann, raresaae s Crrearests warr aieees e ... No familics ........ .
Matenal ............ Nao. stonies ........ tht .......... oo Styleofroof ... .. e .. Roofing .
Other bntdings on same lot ........... Seveerannns e raserreiiea,. e eedeae iirarases csa meseneenes
Estimated contractural cost S.......... “es Appeal Fees S ... A
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr ..... eteeeent bererenees Basa [ ee . L1000,
@ 775‘5451 Late Fee Ceebenes eeres
To sat 4 x @ 1 sign to bo wsed TOTAL L ST 10.00.

ms@t. 13 to Oct, 12, 1983, ht tm for Bigl this

Stamp of 3pecial Conditions

Send porrdt to § 3 04033

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permiss are required by the instaliers and subcontractors of heating, plumbmng, el-crical

and mechanicals,
: DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing mvolved in this work? ...,........... Is any clectrical work involved tn thus work? ... ...... .
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ............. I not what 1s preposed for set age? ... . ....uuuess .
Has septic tank notice been sent” ...... G oreeeenrenas o Formonotice senc? .o e e e
Height average grade to top of plate ............. ++-. Height average grade to ighest point of roof ...... Seraernes
Swizedront. ........ Ldeptha.a.oL, No.stories ........ solidot fitledland? |, ....... earthorrock® ..........
Matenal of foundation . .......... ... ..... Thickness, top ..... . bottom . weecellar,., Ll
Kindofroof .. . .......ovce. oL Risepertoot. ..... firr eieas Roofcovering.. . . ... ..... Ceerreareea ves
No.ofchimneys .......... . ... Matenal of chimneys ....... oflinng...... . Kindofhzat.......... fuel.......
Framing Lum o—Kind ,..\voeeeees Dressed or full size? . ............ Comnerposts........... GOl L P
SizeGi.der.......... ers o Columns under grders .. ...u..... Suelo L. Max oncenters. ......... ..
Studs (ou.side walls and carrying partiions) 2x4-16" 0 C. Bndgmg In every ﬂour and flat rool span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters; Ist floor ...... PETPRIN] ! RN e drd L. Jreof L.,
On centers: Istfloor .............. +2nd .ol e dd o roof L
Maximum span. Istfloor ..ovv.nnnse... .2nd ...... e Wid Ll roof ........
If one story buriding with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ..... ............ ...... height” ... Ceresin
IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot ... 10 beaccommodated ... .. number commercial carsto be accommoduted .
Will automobile repairing be done other lhan minor repars to cars habitually stored in the propoesed burllding” ..., .
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTION--PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing of any tree on a pubhie street?
ZONING: .ivvirvinirnnnenn. hekeerearenaen

BUILDING CODE: ......... N Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Depls vovviinnnnen Crrseeernnreaes riverseraans to see that the Stage and € 'y requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept. coviiviiviierninnann. veriaunen veaess  are observed? ......
Others. .......... ersbearieranrnes erbeasiaas
Signature of Appiicant . -’i’m oot VTR SO . Phone & .. m ......
e ‘7 Btanhdpe’ for
Type Name plafbvertati 1o Magsago -......... e .1 20 1’&1"4 u]
Other ........ Frerreiiiaeanae, veevaas .
and Address ......000. L iraiaaea

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY QFFICE FILE COPY

I55UED

[
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